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Beef & Veal Production (EU Slaughtering)- Tonnes

700

2018

m2019

m2020

600

500 --

400 --

300 --

1.000 Tonnes

200 --

100 --

Source : EStat-Newcronos

Jan

Source : Eurostat

' Page

Previous

$

Next

Feb

Mar

Agriculture
and Rural
Development

Jul

» back to Dashboard



European
Commission

EU EXPORTS of Beef & Veal (Tonnes cwe)

without UK

651 333 641 078 646 446 700 000

600 000

500 000

494 797 484 503

300 000

200 000

100 000

Jan-Nov 18 Jan-Nov 19 Jan-Nov 20

B Hong Kong M Israel B Ghana O Philippines [JOther destinations

Tonnes cw

Source : Eurostat - Comext

1 )

Previous

Page

$

Next

Agriculture
and Rural
Development

» back to Dashboard



80 000
70 000
) back to Dashboard

- 10 000

2020

|
Jan20

| mLIVE ANIMALS mFRESH mFROZEN OPREPARED mOTHERS |

2019

y

|
Janl9

*x
t.x x
* *
X X

European
Commission

gk

Agriculture
and Rural
Development

| 2018
Janl8

2017

EU Exports of BEEF products

~
—
—g &
— ()
z
(o]
1 @) %
S , 3
)
S
)
_3 g
5 = a
Law} ) (%)
L 5
o 1)
efm
o o
5
(@]
(7))




European
Commission

IMPORTS of Beef & Veal into EU (Tonnes cwe)
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Main Exporters of BEEF Products (up to November).
* Excluding live animals (0102), fats, preparations of several types of meat (0209, 0210 99 and 1602 90)
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Main Importers of BEEF Products (up to November).

* Excluding live animals (0102), fats, preparations of several types of meat (0209, 0210 99 and 1602
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